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Organization Name First Name Last Name Phone Category Website

Aline Ayoub HR Consulting Aline Ayoub  (416) 368-0720 Human Resources Consultants http://www.ayoubhr.com

Back To Play  Chiropractic Elaine Lewis  (905) 272-1828 Health and Wellness http://www.back2play.ca

Bayshore Home Health Jackie Hickey  (416) 992-4280 Home Health Care www.bayshore.ca

Bibby Financial Services (Canada) Inc. Upjit Kansal  (905) 366-8745 Factoring www.bibbycanada.ca

Bushi Business Solutions Flutra Bushi  (647) 971-1763 Accounting and Bookkeeping Systems & Services http://www.bushisolutions.com

C4C Coaching-4-Change Joe Pampena  (416) 801-2476 Business Consultants www.pampena-coaching4change.ca

Canadian Cancer Society, Georgetown Dufferin Peel Unit Pamela Kiez  (905) 608-8411 Not-for-profit Organization www.cancer.ca

Canadian Cancer Society, Georgetown Dufferin Peel Unit Anna Sangha  (905) 608-8411 Not-for-profit Organization www.cancer.ca

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Colin Tyler  (905) 275-6010 Audio-Visual www.centuryav.com

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Tracy Taylor  (905) 275-6010 Audio-Visual www.centuryav.com

Dacord Plumbing Ltd. Pamela Cox  (905) 785-1953 Plumbing www.dacordplumbing.com

Dale Carnegie Business Group Amy Blake  (905) 826-7300 Education and Training www.dalecarnegie.ca

Dale Carnegie Business Group Tara Pinto  (905) 826-7300 Education and Training www.dalecarnegie.ca

Dan Lawrie Insurance Brokers Ltd. Sharon Wilson  (905) 525-7259 Insurance www.danlawrie.com

EC Video Productions Ernie Cavallin  (647) 297-2863 Audio-Visual http://www.ecvideoproductions.com

Execu-Comp Insurance Agencies Inc. Daniel Kozanczyn  (905) 828-2853 Insurance www.execu-compgroupbenefits.com

Fabric Display Systems Inc. Lynda Douglas  (647) 984-9007 Display Designers and Producers http://www.fabricdisplaysystems.com

FASTSIGNS of  S. Mississauga & Oakville Jose Azavedo  (905) 820-3571 Signs www.fastsigns.com/667

Goodcommerce50.ACNdirect Christie Mills  (416) 550-2311 Telecommunications http://www.goodcommerce50.acndirect.com

handwriting.ca Mary Ann Matthews  (905) 823-9783 Business Consultants www.handwriting.ca

Hays Nasim Wahed  (905) 366-4536 Employment Agencies http://www.hays.ca

HFG Hynek Financial Group Greg Adamson  (905) 319-9999 Insurance http://www.hfgb.ca

Innovate Burlington Joe Murphy  (905) 634-6500 Business Consultants http://www.innovateburlington.ca

Intelligent Office Mississauga Ltd. Ece Aydin  (905) 267-3400 Office Space Rental www.intelligentoffice.com

Intelligent Office Mississauga Ltd. Steve Huck  (905) 267-3400 Office Space Rental www.intelligentoffice.com

Investors Group Mississauga Central Timothy Solis  (905) 306-0031 Financial Planning and Services www.investorsgroupmississaugacentral.com

Investors Group Mississauga Central Macky Martinez  (905) 306-0031 Financial Planning and Services www.investorsgroupmississaugacentral.com

Investors Group Mississauga Central Karen McVie  (905) 306-0031 Financial Planning and Services www.investorsgroupmississaugacentral.com

JD Factors Corporation Dina Savaglio  (905) 501-5000 Factoring www.jdfactors.com

JETS / YACHT Solutions Greg Marlo 1 (855) 907-9046 Travel Agencies www.theyachtsolution.com

Kappa Solutions Inc. Kirill Kliachtornyi  (416) 558-9273 IT Consultants www.kappasolutions.ca

Kinder Kids International Preschool Stephanie Winter  (905) 855-1111 Education and Training http://www.kinderkids.ca

LegalShield Karl J Bos  (647) 631-6942 Lawyers www.karljbos.info

Linda Kern & Associates Linda Kern  (416) 520-4897 Education and Training www.lindakernassociates.com

Love This House Laurie Usypchuk  (416) 949-1195 Interior Design & Space Planning www.lovethishouse.ca

Marlene George Life Wellness and Business Coach Marlene George  (905) 796-0101 Health and Wellness http://www.marlenegeorge.com

Mecredy IT Management Solutions Inc. Mike Mecredy  (647) 927-2908 IT Consultants www.itmsi.ca

Mississauga Business Times Lorene Hatelt  (416) 553-3676 Newspapers www.businesstimes.on.ca

noBul Media Phillip Rego  (519) 278-0112 Marketing http://www.nobulmedia.ca

Nurse Next Door Home Care Lucie Shaw  (905) 582-3742 Home Health Care www.nursenextdoor.com

Ocular4You - Optical Monika Osinska  (647) 725-6222 Optical www.occular4you.com

Open Catalyst Zvi Dror  (416) 259-9378 Business Consultants http://www.open-catalyst.com

Pop-A-Lock Mississauga John Inglis  (905) 891-9888 Security http://www.popalock.ca

Shake It Up Events Inc. Geraldine Cabral  (647) 260-0659 Event Planning www.shakeitupevents.com

Speedpro Imaging Hanna Kwon  (416) 621-5252 Signs http://www.speedproqew427.com

Speedpro Imaging Ted Morgan  (416) 621-5252 Signs http://www.speedproqew427.com

Taqvi Telecommunications, A RCMT Inc. Company Hashim Taqvi  (647) 995-8647 Telecommunications http://www.taqvitel.com

Trillium Health Partners Foundation Kristin Scarfone  (905) 813-1100 Not-for-profit Organization www.trilliumgiving.ca

triOS College Business Technology Healthcare Michael Johnson  (905) 949-4955 Education and Training www.trios.com
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Wacky Wings Eatery Beverage and Sports Co. Kim Jensen  (289) 521-9464 Restaurants www.wackywings.ca

Women Leading Legendary Lives Teawna Pinard  (289) 997-2928 Business Consultants http://www.teawnapinard.com

World Financial Group of Canada JoAnne McCrindle  (416) 414-8423 Insurance www.wfgopportunity.ca

WSI Academy (Digital Marketing) Husam Jandal  (647) 383-9777 Marketing http://www.wsiacademy.com

Yellow Pages Group Mike O'Grady  (905) 640-3018 Advertising www.yellowpages.ca

Judi Lloyd  (905) 828-6550 Individual www.judilloyd.com

Lindsay Edgar  (416) 523-0554 Individual www.lindsayedgar.com


